A AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH —\— NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
O P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
a

purpose amplifiers meeting the following specifications:
A)
Model designation: AV-143-IBMB.
Voltage gain: x6. Non-inverting. Accepts +5 Volt
, input pulse and provides +30 Volt
output pulse to a high load impedance
(Ry > 1 K).
Maximum output: +30 Volts.
Rise time: < 80 ns.
Settling time and overshoot: £1/3 of that for Model AV-143-IBMA.
Bandwidth: DC to 10 MHz.
Input impedance: 50 Ohms.
Prime power: . +24V DC, 500 mA max.
Package size and material: 1.7" x 2.6" x 4.3",
cast aluminum, blue enamel finish.
Suitable for "briefcase" environment.
Input and output
connectors: SMA.
DC input connector:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
B)
Model designation:
Voltage gain:
Maximum output:
Overshoot and settling time:
Rise time:
Bandwidth:
Input impedance:
Prime power:
material: Package size and
Input and output
connectors:
DC input connector:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
Solder terminal.
See standard Model AV-143, page 94,
Cat. No. 8.
$1,498.00 US,
FOB destination (i.e. on your
doorstep).
3 weeks ARO.
AV-143-IBMC.
x6. Non-inverting. Accepts +5 Volt
input pulse and provides +30 Volt
output pulse to a high load impedance
(Ry > 1 K).
+30 Volts.
£0.1 of that for Model AV-143-IBMA.
Includes a one turn control which
must be adjusted to set overshoot to
minimum value.
£ 60 ns.
DC to 15 MHz.
50 Ohms.
+24V DC, 500 mA max.
1.7" x 2.6" x 4.3",
cast aluminum, blue enamel finish.
Suitable for "briefcase" environment.
SMA.
Solder terminal.
See standard Model AV-143, page 94,
Cat. No. 8.
$1,698.00 US,
FOB destination (i.e.
doorstep).
on your
3 weeks ARO.
Thank you for your interest in our products. Please call me
again if you require any additional information or modifications
to the above quotation.
- Yours trary,
Walter J. Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WJC: pr
Encl. Cat. No. 8S1
Price list